®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Designed to mount on most standard DIN rails
• Approved for use in hazardous areas
APPLICATIONS
•	Electrically isolates pressure and level transmitters from unregulated circuits for intrinsically
safe applications
DESCRIPTION

®
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
MTL5541 - Galvanic barrier
MTL5541
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
41/64 [16.27]
HAZARDOUS
AREA TERMINAL
SAFE AREA
TERMINAL
4-3/32 [103.98]
4-11/32
[110.33] I
I
Load4-20 mA
4-20 mA
Vs-
Vs+
20 TO 35 VDC
SAFE AREAHAZARDOUS AREA
Load
Com
Tx+Input
MTL5541 MTL5541S
Model Description
A-360 Aluminum DIN rail 1 m
www.mod-tronic.com | sales@mod-tronic.com | 1-800-794-5883